(IFPT

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

NEF45TM1A.A001

CRANKCASE

0401.012

Item Part number
1 4894218
2 4895605
3 4899115
4 4899009
5 4899072
6 4895392
7 4895393
8 4895049
9 2830081

10 4899026
11 4895039
12 4895038
13 4895228
14 4891353
15 4895040
16 4895180
17 504054307

Q.ty Description See also

P NN PR R R NN

[y
A~ W O

10

SCREW CONNECTOR M8X1.25

PLUG ASSY M14X1,5 [UP TO # 323585]
O-RING [UP TO # 323585]

THREADED PLUG ASSY M10X1 [UP TO # 323585]
O-RING [UP TO # 323585]

THREADED PLUG ASSY M18X1,5
O-RING

DOWEL PIN

CRANKCASE ASSY

DOWEL PIN

PLUG @17 MM

PLUG @58 MM

PLUG @35 MM

HEXAGON BOLT M12X120 MM
CAMSHAFT BEARING

TAPPET

OIL NOZZLE ASSY

Producer Note

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies




(/ 57T NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

OIL SUMP 0420.218

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note
1 4897877 1 OIL SUMP GASKET
2 4899091 14 HEXAGON BOLT
3 4897876 1 SPACING BAR
4 504114348 1 OIL SUMP
5 4895584 1 O-RING
6 4894139 1 THREADED PLUG M22X1,5
7 16673635 2 HEXAGON BOLT M8X1.25X20
8 4891791 1 SUCTION STRAINER
9 4898301 1 FLAT ENGINE GASKET

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies



(/FPT NEF45TM1A.A001
POWERT!

RAIN TECHNOLOGIES

COMPLETE ENGINE 0002.126

@
ooioiolg| =2

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note
1 504241372 1 ENGINE COMPLETE
2 8094741 1 KIT-OVERHAL.GASKET
3 8094742 1 VALVES GRIND SET

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies



NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

(IFPT

0200.068

STRIPPED ENGINE

Producer Note

See also

Part number Q.ty Description

Item

1 STRIPPED ENGINE ASSY

8094953

1

FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies

Page 1 of 1



